
SUNSHINE WATER CONTROL DISTRICT 

FISCAL YEAR 2017/2018 MEETING SCHEDULE   
  

 Date Time  Potential Discussion Focus 
     

1 Wednesday, October 11, 2017 6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 

     

2 Wednesday, November 8, 2017 6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 

     

3 Wednesday, December 4, 2017 6:30 PM  Regular Meeting   

     

4 Wednesday, January 10, 2018 6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 

     

5 Wednesday, February14, 2018 6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 

     

6 Wednesday, March  14, 2018 6:30 PM  Landowners’ Meeting & Regular Meeting 

     

7 Wednesday, April 11, 2018 6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 

     

8 Wednesday, May 9, 2018 6:30 PM  Approve Fiscal Year 2019 Proposed Budget 

     

9 Wednesday, June 13, 2018 6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 

     

10 Wednesday, July 11, 2018 6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 

     

11 Wednesday, August 8, 2018 6:30 PM  Regular Meeting 

     

12 Wednesday, September 12, 2018 6:30 PM  Adopt Fiscal Year 2019 Final Budget 

Meeting Location: Sartory Hall, located in Mullins Park, 10150 NW 29 St., Coral Springs 33065 
     

  

NOTES: 

 

**IFLM:  Immediately following Landowners’ Meeting 

 

 


